Little Boy Lake >400 feet and 5 acres

Parcel

Taxpayer

Address 1

Address 2

Address 3

Physical Address Bld Value Acres FF NHD

45-011-4100

45-014-1102

46-014-1401

45-014-1402

46-015-1301

45-015-1302

45-015-3102

45-022-2406

45-022-3100

46-023-2101

46-023-2105

SCHNAITH, GENEVIEVEE

EWOLDT, RUSSELL 5

WALLBERG, CHRISTINE
METCALF

FREPPERT, PAUL W & NORMA

A
OAKS, PAULAE

CHANDLER, ALMA L
JACOBSON, DANIEL J &
MARLA J

LOREN, LLC
CAMPBELL, JAMESR &
CARMEN D
MEAD-HAGEM, MARY G

MEAD-HAGEN, MARY G

CARDIMNAL POINTE
16925 9TH AVE N

& METCALF, JULIENNE
LILA

3BB1 N EAGLE RD NE
5835 HODGSON RD
4222 BALL RD NE

3830 COUNTY 54 NE
C'O TROY LOREM

5521 WOODCREST DR

27 ARMOUR RD

27 ARMOUR RD

3003 HAZELWOOD ST,
APT #309

PLYMOUTH, MN 55447
&75 QUALITY AVE N

PO BOX 330
SHOREVIEW, MN 55126
BLAINE MN 55014
LONGVILLE MN 56655
3600 COUNTY 54 NE
EDINA, MN 55424

PRINCETON NJ 08540

PRINCETON NJ 08540

MAPLEWOOD MM
55109

LAKELAND, MN 55043

LONGVILLE MN 56855

LONGVILLE MN SBESS5

4288 SIOUX CAMP
RD NE

3348 N EAGLE RD
ME

3877 N EAGLE RD
ME

3881 N EAGLE RD
NE (*2 Total)

3848 LITTLE BOY
RD NE

3862 LITTLE BOY
AD NE

3830 COUNTY 54 NE
3600 COUNTY 54 NE
3569 COUNTY 54 NE

3489 5 LITTLE BOY
DRNE

52800 12
49600 166
48200 13
131200 21

453300 152

142800

|

532200 105

6500 3342
38400 13.1
0 1932

1403

1190

T

730

2370

311

470

1477 Yes

789 Yes
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